August 1st, 1960.

GENERAL AGREEMENT ON TARIFFS AHD T2ADE
TARITF NEGOTIATIONS 1960/61
LIST O PRODUCTS
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Products on which Norway intends to request concessions from
the Republic of Tunesia.

Tariff . Product Rate of duty
Item No.

ex 03,02 Smoked herring 40 %

ex 16.04 Canned fish: sprats, small herrings, 10 %

other herrings™ (a.o. kippurs), |
mackerel, tunny, other fish and fish
roe; semni-prescrved fish: anghovies,
?@rring tid-bits, marinated herring
Tillets, other herrings and caviar
substitutes.

ex 16.05 Crustaceans, prepared or preserved: 40 2
In airtight containers:

shrimps
Grabs
Tobster
Other
o Other
ex 39.07 Pishing floats
ex 97.07 A Fish hooks

20 %
Free
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Rate of duty

Poriff
Ttem No. of duty requested
03,01 Tanny, [rogen 504 Free
ex 03,02 cmclrod herr i 40% 10%
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ex 39,07 Finhinge louts 20% Binding
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Free Binding

ex 97,07 A

['ielr hiools




	Accession of Tunisia under the Dillon Round 1960-61 : Norway
	Norway list of products
	Norway additional list of products
	Norway second additional list of products
	Norway list of requests




